
16
14

11
1

15

17

10

12

7

5

2

3

9

6

8

13

4

1 RELEASE FOR PRODUCTION 14.01.2025 IC
NO SUBJECT DATE DRAWN

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 RSSSERIESCHASSI S SERIES CHASSIS RING 1803 * m 1
2 RYSPINEPLATE PDD2392-SPINE PLATE IN MILD STEEL 1
3 RSBLCKFIBREWASH BLK VULCANISED WASHER 1
4 RSWASH-RUB-30MM 30mm WASHER 1
5 RSPISTOLGRIP PISTOL GRIP HANDLE ONLY BLACK 1
6 RSPISTGRIPPLATE PISTOL GRIP HANDLE PLATE 1
7 RS01ZB318M49498 M6 X 25 HEX SET SCREWS 1
8 RY2843BLACKM6 BLK M6 BRASS FEMALE LEVERS 1
9 RY01615M450012 M4 X 12 A2 ST/ST REC PAN SCREW 2
10 RSZB1658M45CF M4 NYLOC NUT T DIN 985 ZINC 4
11 RSSERIESBAR-180 S SERIES BAR 1802 * 1
12 RY01615M450025 M4 X 25 ST/ST REC PAN SCREW* 2
13 RYSSERIESCLIP-1 S SERIES CLIP 1824 CLAMP * 1
14 RSSSERIESWEB-18 S SERIES WEB 1804 * Black 2
15 RSSFTCABLE SFT CABLE 1
16 RSC010421 S-SHIELD FRONT POD SML 1
17 RSC010420 S-SHIELD REAR POD ALL 1

SUPER SHIELD

A3

SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE:1:10

DESCRIPTION: 

S-SHIELD KIT SML
DRAWING:

PROJECT:

DRAWN

CHK'D

NAME

DATE

COLOUR:

JS

SPARE-PART-DIAGRAM
RYCOTE-RYC010320-2025011414.01.2025

IC


	Sheet1
	Drawing View13


